
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2017/831        Date : 30/06/2017 

/ / NOTIFICATION / / 
 

Time table of B.Com. (Hons.) IInd Semester (For Regular, ATKT & 
Ex_Students) & B.Com. (Hons.) IVth Semester (For Regular Students)    

Exam June 2017 
 

Exam Centre : Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
 

Time : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M. 
 

 

B.Com. (Hons.) IInd Semester     (Regular/ATKT & Ex_Students) 
Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper 

06-07-2017 Thursday Paper-201 Business Statistics 
08-07-2017 Saturday Paper-202 Fundamental of Computer 
11-07-2017 Tuesday Paper-203 Micro Economics 
13-07-2017 Thursday Paper-204 Corporate Laws 
15-07-2017 Saturday Paper-205 Hindi 

 

 
B.Com. (Hons.) IVth Semester        (Regular) 

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper 
07-07-2017 Friday Paper-401 INDIRECT TAX 

10-07-2017 Monday Paper-402 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 

12-07-2017 Wednesday Paper-403 COST ACCOUNTING 

14-07-2017 Friday Paper-404 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

17-07-2017 Monday Paper-405 INDIA ECONOMY - PERFORMANCE AND 
POLICIES 

 

 

        
 EXAM CONTROLLER  

Copy to :- 

1- Principal, Concerning College, Jiwaji Universirty, Gwalior 

2- Dy./Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji Universit y, Gwalior. 

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

4- PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

5- Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

6- Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

7- Senior Supdt., Pariksha Bhawan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

 

 

                

        DY. REGISTRAR (EXAM/CONF.) 


